assessment _id
187BA-507000850
187BA-507000900
187BE-508000500
187B0O-508600300
187B0O-508600700
187B0O-508601150
187BP-508700300
187BP-508700400
187BP-508701250
187BR-508100150
187BR-508100650
187BR-508100925
187BR-508101400
187EU-506301650
187EU-506301900
187GR-509500100
187GR-509501450
187HU-507302050
187HU-507302150
187JA-507600150
187LB-505101750
187LB-505101850
187LB-505104575
187LK-509600575
187LK-509600600
187LR-505703500
187MI-506001000
187PA-508400150
187PA-508400500
187PA-508401400
187PA-508401450
187PW-508900200
187PW-508900250
187PW-508900300
187PW-508902050
187QB-508200350
187QB-508200650
187QB-508202800
187QB-508203100
187QB-508204200
187QP-507204750
187SP-508301700
187SP-508302250
187SP-508302650
187SP-508302800
187SP-508302850
187SW-505402600
187TA-505200500
187TA-505201200
187TA-505203700
187TA-505204050
187WA-508800550

sale_id

2101658
2076074
2056163
1518128
2249765
2243691
1513641
1572741
1563915
2104942
1507427
1529417
1562057
1523643
1572740
1527789
1519495
2219713
1576215
1525892
1557299
2070525
1526048
2070937
1573596
2212748
1576234
2056168
2079327
2011505
1583146
2074173
2011506
2065272
2044810
1576221
2050879
2230803
2218875
1575332
1511617
1571260
2098520
1502444
1552059
2101657
2255598
2221211
1504576
2101659
2180548
1563921

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

Improved

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

0.72
0.78
1.04
1.07
1.41
1.19
0.96
1.07
0.69
1.10
1.27
1.02
1.24
1.20
1.12
1.10
1.42
1.23
0.96
0.91
0.83
0.82
0.99
0.87
0.71
1.16
0.77
1.23
0.87
1.08
1.11
1.28
1.18
0.82
1.00
0.92
0.86
0.85
1.00
0.99
0.98
1.41
0.80
1.37
1.34
0.94
0.85
0.91
111
1.03
0.79
1.10



BSAYT-505009750
BSAYT-505013850
BSAYT-505015650
BSAYT-505015950
BSAYT-505019450
BSAYT-505022650
BSAYT-505024975
BSAYT-505025550
BSAYT-505026150
BSAYT-505026750
BSAYT-505026850
BSAYT-505027150
BSAYT-505027800
FORTQ-505324400
FORTS-505000100
FORTS-505000400
FORTS-505200100
FORTS-505200750
FORTS-505300700
FORTS-505700050
FORTS-505700100
FORTS-505800050
FORTS-505902100
FORTS-505902250
KATEP-303011550
KATEP-303011700
KATEP-303011850
KATEP-303014000
KATEP-303016850
KATEP-303016900
KATEP-303019100
KATEP-303024600
KATEP-303027400
KATEP-404102475
KATEP-404102650
KATEP-404102700
KATEP-404102725
KATEP-404102750
KATEP-404103850
KATEP-404201100
KATEP-404201600
KATEP-404300050
KATEP-404303050
KATEP-404304725
KATEP-404305250
KATEP-404307850
KATEP-404307875
KATEP-404500050
KATEP-404800850
KATEP-404900275
KATEP-404900600
KATEP-404901050
KATEP-404901100

2219870
2207197
1554857
2224463
2082724
1523675
2192689
2219577
1576247
1574577
2228028
2239861
2082108
1566113
2092215
1515603
2207459
2250778
1533835
2180689
2203499
2205123
2226319
2012179
2065327
1512710
1530003
1013798
2228091
2147998
2004980
2205771
1519973
2315239
1516913
1017663
1017674
1017675
2018867
2214450
1573227
2216596
2012146
2100024
1566727
1514726
2233862
1057219
1570520
2233824
2033109
2193639
2239161

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved

1.18
0.92
0.79
0.95
0.76
0.87
1.10
0.98
1.25
1.01
1.29
1.08
1.07
1.09
1.00
1.22
1.04
1.37
0.78
1.09
0.96
1.00
1.17
1.22
0.78
1.06
1.02
1.16
1.23
0.91
1.17
0.60
1.17
0.29
0.41
1.13
1.13
1.13
0.69
0.68
0.70
0.90
0.79
1.34
1.22
1.19
0.87
0.86
0.90
1.19
0.83
0.94
1.12



KATEP-405100100
KATEP-405100300
KATEP-405100350
KATEP-405101150
KATEP-504900150
KATEP-504900300
KATEP-504900500
KATEP-505001550
KATEP-505002240
KATEP-505100050
KATEP-505101050
KATEP-505101550
KATEP-505101600
KATEP-606000450
KATEP-606001700
KATEP-606002550
KATEP-606002600
KATEP-606002900
KATEP-606003300
KATEP-606003350
KATEP-606100400
KATEP-606200500
KATEP-606201450
KATEP-606400200
KATEP-606400500
KATEP-606400550
KATEP-606402000
KATEP-606402050
KATEP-606402100
KATEP-606402755
KATEP-606402760
KATEP-606402770
KATEP-606405209
KATEP-606410275
KATEP-606410275
KATEP-606410325
KATEP-606410400
KATEP-606410400
KATEP-606410675
KATEP-606410700
KATEP-606410725
KATEP-606410800
KATEP-606411550
KATEP-606411800
KATEP-606413000
LEBRE-505014000
LEBRE-505014050
LEBRE-505015700
LEBRE-505015750
LEBRE-505015900

1526817
838368

1523753
1522576
1575221
1505716
2210457
2247891
1517686
2075937
1564605
1573235
2092126
1556841
2098426
1573464
1549917
1555771
2147896
1559643
1522170
2225221
2233830
1530849
2204881
2210629
2210662
1531500
1530850
1569012
1579260
1518624
2003638
1527807
2016718
1583620
1543546
2105216
1536048
2004716
2159023
2233908
2022079
2160567
2220945
2214266
2219449
1507285
1517215
1515533

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.76
1.00
0.89
0.74
1.04
0.96
0.87
0.88
1.00
1.15
0.99
151
0.85
0.65
0.95
0.85
1.44
0.76
0.50
0.68
1.22
1.00
1.05
0.95
0.95
1.13
0.72
1.03
1.01
0.97
0.84
0.99
1.11
0.96
0.95
1.22
0.96
1.06
0.79
0.81
1.32
1.55
0.86
1.50
1.09
0.79
0.98
0.67
0.73
0.92



